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ABOUT US

QUALITY - Drink less, Drink better, Drink Appropriately

PROFESSIONALISM - Expert Advice, Positive Attitude, Beyond Expectation

INTERGRITY - Authentic, Transparent, Responsible

“From Wine Heritage to Whisky Assets — A New Standard in Luxury Investment.”

Founded in 2020, WINE TECH GROUP began with a passion for curating the world’s finest

wines for discerning enthusiasts. Over time, the journey expanded to include rare whisky

casks, offering collectors and investors exclusive access to some of the most sought-after

spirits in the market.



FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE ALSACE

BURGUNDY

BORDEAUX

LOIRE VALLEY

NAME
Yves Ruffin - "Cuvee Precieuse" - Brut
Moet Chandon - Collection Imperial (2024) - Brut
Billecarte-Salmon - Cuvee Nicolas Francois Billecart - Brut
Bollinger - "007 - No Time To Die" Special Release - Brut
Boerl & Kroff - B De Boerl & Kroff - Brut
Boerl & Kroff - B De Boerl & Kroff - Brut

NAME
Trimbach - Clos Sainte Hune - Riesling | White
Trimbach - Clos Sainte Hune - Riesling | White
Trimbach - Clos Sainte Hune - Riesling | White
Trimbach - Clos Sainte Hune - Riesling | White
Trimbach - Clos Sainte Hune - Riesling | White
Trimbach - Clos Sainte Hune - Riesling | White

NAME
Francois Bertheau Chambolle Musigny 1Er Cru | Red
Michel Niellon Chassagne Montrachet 1Er Les Champs Gain | White

RHONE VALLEY
NAME
Paul Jaboulet Aine - "La Chapelle" - Hermitage | Red
Domaine Yves Gangloff - Saint-Joseph Blanc | White
Domaine Yves Gangloff - Condrieu | White
Domaine Du Pegau - "Cuvee A Tempo" - Chateauneuf-Du-Pape
Blanc | White
Domaine Du Pegau - "Cuvee A Tempo" - Chateauneuf-Du-Pape
Blanc | White
M. Chapoutier - Vin De Paille Blanc - Hermitage Vin De Paille | Dessert

NAME
Chateau Du Tertre - Margaux | Red
Chateau L'Eglise-Clinet - Pomerol | Red
Chateau L'Eglise-Clinet - Pomerol | Red
Chateau La Fleur Petrus - Pomerol | Red
Chateau L'If - Saint-Emilion | Red
Vieux Chateau Certan - Pomerol | Red
Chateau L'Evangile - Pomerol | Red
Chateau Figeac - Saint-Emilion | Red
Chateau Petrus - Pomerol | Red

NAME
Didier Dagueneau - Pur Sang - Pouilly-Fume | White
Domaine Huet - "Cuvee Constance" Molleux - Vouvray | Dessert

VINTAGE
2013
2012
2011
2008
2003
2001

VINTAGE
2009
2014
2014
2015

2014

2007

VINTAGE
2012
N.V.
1999
2011
2000
2002

VINTAGE
2009
2018

VINTAGE
2006
2003
2001
1997
2011
2001
2005
1990
1994

VINTAGE
2003
2015

SIZE
750
750
750
750
750
750

SIZE
1500
750
750
750

750

375

SIZE
750
750
750
750
750
750

SIZE
750
750

SIZE
375
375
750
375
750
375
750
750
375

SIZE
750
500

RATING
RP 95
JR 19
WS 93
WS 95
RP 91
RP 96

RATING
RP 98

JR 16.5

RP 95

RP 95-97

RATING

CC 94
WS 95

RATING

WS 94

RATING
JR 17
WS 93
JR 18.5

JR 17
JR 18
JR 18
JR 18
WS 93

RATING
WS 92
RP 98

PRICE
 $2,160
 $3,211
 $2,160
 $2,380
 $2,183
 $2,426

PRICE
$2,888
 $975

 $1,317
 $1,410

 
$1,520

 
$1,210

PRICE
 $1,355
 $1,575
 $2,205
 $2,160
 $3,430
 $4,470

PRICE
 $1,715
 $1,045

PRICE
 $390
 $668

 $1,775
 $870
 $920
 $920

 $2,030
 $2,670
 $9,332

PRICE
 $2,205
 $1,675

Under the law of Hong Kong, intoxicating liquor must not be sold or supplied to a minor in the course of business.



TUSCANY
NAME
Fattoria La Torre - Montecarlo Esse - Igt Toscana | Red
Fattoria La Torre - Montecarlo Esse - Igt Toscana | Red
Petrolo - Boggina - Igt Toscana | Red
Petrolo - Boggina - Igt Toscana | Red
Petrolo - Boggina - Igt Toscana | Red
Petrolo - Campo Lusso - Igt Toscana | Red
Petrolo - Galatrona - Igt Toscana | Red
Petrolo - Galatrona - Igt Toscana | Red
Petrolo - Galatrona - Igt Toscana | Red
Tua Rita - "Giusto Di Notri" - Igt Toscana | Red
Tua Rita - "Giusto Di Notri" - Igt Toscana | Red
Tua Rita - "Giusto Di Notri" - Igt Toscana | Red
Tua Rita - "Giusto Di Notri" - Igt Toscana | Red
Tua Rita - "Giusto Di Notri" - Igt Toscana | Red
Tua Rita - Syrah - Igt Toscana | Red
Tua Rita - Syrah - Igt Toscana | Red
Tua Rita - Syrah - Igt Toscana | Red
Tua Rita - Syrah - Igt Toscana | Red
Gagliole - Gagliole - Igt Toscana | Red
Castello Di Fonterutoli - Siepi - Igt Toscana | Red
Castello Di Fonterutoli - Siepi - Igt Toscana | Red
Castello Di Fonterutoli - Siepi - Igt Toscana | Red
Castello Di Fonterutoli - Siepi - Igt Toscana | Red
Castello Di Fonterutoli - Siepi - Igt Toscana | Red

PIEDMONT
NAME
Gaja - Costa Russj - Langhe | Red
Gaja - Sori Tildin - Langhe | Red

VINTAGE
2001
2001
2008
2007
2006
2004
2008
2007
2005
2008
2005
2002
1999
2008
2009
2008
2007
2003
2005
2006
2003
2001
1998
1997

VINTAGE
2003
2003

SIZE
750

1500
750
750
750
750

1500
1500
750
750
750
750
750

1500
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

1500

SIZE
750
750

RATING

WS 93
WS 90
JR 18.5
WE 98
WE 94
WE 95
WE 95
WS 90
RP 96
WE 95
WS 94
RP 97
RP 96
WS 95
WS 96

WE 93
WS 92
WS 93
JR 17.5

RATING
WS 94
JR 17.5

PRICE 
$3,910
$4,165

PRICE
 $350
 $450
 $490
 $975
 $920

 $1,080
 $2,426
 $3,038
 $1,405
 $860
 $735
 $590
$975

 $1,355
 $1,125
 $1,270
 $1,085
 $860
 $650
 $870
 $860
 $870

 $1,080
 $1,960

LAZIO
NAME
Falesco - Montiano - Igt Lazio | Red

UMBRIA
NAME
Lamborghini (La Fiorita) - Campoleone - Igt Umbria | Red

VENETO
Dal Forno Romano - "Vigna Sere" - Veneto Passito | Dessert

Bibi Graetz - Testamatta - Igt Toscana | Red
Bibi Graetz - Testamatta - Igt Toscana | Red
Argiano - Solengo - Igt Toscana | Red
Tenuta Sette Ponti - Oreno - Igt Toscana | Red
Tenuta Sette Ponti - Oreno - Igt Toscana | Red
Casanova Di Neri - Tenuta Nuova - Brunello Di Montalcino | Red
Tenuta Dell'Ornellaia - Ornellaia - Igt Toscana | Red
Tenuta San Guido - Sassicaia - Bolgheri | Red
Antinori - Solaia - Igt Toscana | Red
Antinori - Solaia - Igt Toscana | Red
Antinori - Solaia - Igt Toscana | Red
Tenuta Guado Al Tasso - "Matarocchio" | Red
Capannelle - Chardonnay - Igt Toscana | White
Tua Rita - Lodano - Igt Toscana | White
Tua Rita - Lodano - Igt Toscana | White

VINTAGE
1999

VINTAGE
1999

VINTAGE
2004

2006
2001
2001
1999
2004
2001
2000
2002
2000
1999
1998
2011
2004
2007
2006

SIZE
1500

SIZE
750

SIZE
375

750
750
750
750

1500
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
375
750
750

RATING
RP 95

RATING
RP 96

RATING
RP 99

WS 92
WS 95
WS 93
WS 95
WS 97
WE 94
JR 17.5
WS 92
WS 94
JR 18
RP 97

WE 91
WS 90

PRICE
$1,080

PRICE
$965

PRICE
$1,870

 $870
$1,210
$1,080
$2,160
$1,105
$1,410
$2,235
$2,570
$2,790
$2,910
$3,525
$2,991
 $260
 $360
 $330

ITALYUnder the law of Hong Kong, intoxicating liquor must not be sold or supplied to a minor in the course of business.



GERMANY
NAME
Rudolf Furst - Frauburgunder "R" | Red
Egon Muller - Auslese - Scharzhofberger | White
Egon Muller - Spatlese - Scharzhofberger | White
Egon Muller - Auslese - Scharzhofberger | White
Egon Muller - Auslese - Scharzhofberger | White
Weingut Joh. Jos. Prum - Riesling Auslese Goldkapsel - Graacher
Himmelreich | Dessert

SPAIN
NAME
Cims De Porrera - Classic | Red
Cims De Porrera - Classic | Red
Numanthia - "Termanthia" | Red
A.R. Valdespino - "Toneles" - Moscatel | Sherry

PORTUGAL
NAME
Dow's - Vintage Port

HUNGARY
NAME
Szepsy - Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos | Dessert
Szepsy - Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos | Dessert

VINTAGE
1999
2017
2021
2018
2017
2012

VINTGAE
1999
1999
2006
NV

VINTAGE
2007

VINTGAE
2002
1999

SIZE
375
375
750
375
750
750

SIZE
750

1500
750
375

SIZE
750

SIZE
500
500

RATING
 

JR 18
 
 

JR 18
RP 96

RATING
 
 

WE 95
RP 100

RAING
RP 96

RATING
JR 20
JR 18

PRICE
$265

$2,170
$2,175
$2,310
$4,805
$1,125

PRICE
$630
$650

$1,950
$1,620

PRICE
$1,080

PRICE
$1,620
$1,725

SLOVAKIA
NAME
Chateau Bela - Cibebovy Vyber - Ryzling Rynsky Tba | Dessert
Chateau Bela - L'Adove Vino - Ryzling Rynsky Icewine | Dessert

VINTAGE
2013
2011

SIZE
500
500

PRICE
 $840
 $975

OLD WORLDUnder the law of Hong Kong, intoxicating liquor must not be sold or supplied to a minor in the course of business.



USA
NAME
Girard - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Lindstrom Rrv - Pinot Noir | Red
Beckstoffer Wines - Crossfire - World'S End | Red
Beckstoffer Wines - Good Times Bad Times - World'S End | Red
Carter - Coliseum Block - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Carter - Weitz Vineyard - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Carter - "The Grand Daddy" - Beckstoffer To-Kalon Vineyard -
Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Carter - "The O.G." - Beckstoffer To-Kalon Vineyard - Cabernet
Sauvignon | Red
4 Winds Winery - Stags Leap District - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Antica Terra - "Antikythera" - Estate Grown - Pinot Noir | Red
Antica Terra - "Botanica" - Pinot Noir | Red
Antica Terra - "Ceras" - Pinot Noir | Red
Araujo - Eisele Vineyard - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Bond Estate - Matriarch | Red
Bond Estate - Matriarch | Red
Bond Estate - Matriarch | Red
Bond Estate - Matriarch | Red
Bond Estate - Matriarch | Red
Bond Estate - Matriarch | Red
Bond Estate - Pluribus | Red
Bond Estate - St. Eden | Red
Caymus - Special Selection - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Caymus - Special Selection - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Caymus - Special Selection - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Clos De La Tech - Domaine Du Docteur Rodgers - Pinot Noir | Red
Clos De La Tech - Domaine Valeta - Sunny Slope
 - Pinot Noir | Red
Coup De Foudre - Cuvee 37.2 - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Dana Estate - "Helms Vineyard" - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Dana Estate - "Hershey Vineyard" - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Dana Estate - "Lotus Vineyard" - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Dana Estate - "Lotus Vineyard" - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red

VINTAGE
1999
2012
2009
2009
2012
2012
2012

2012

2011
2012
2012
2011
2015
2013
2012
2011
2010
2008
2011
2011
2012
2001
2000
1998
2006
2006

2005
2019
2016
2019
2017

SIZE
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

750

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

750
750
750
750
750

RATING

WE 91
WE 96
RP 95
RP 95
WS 94

RP 96

WS 92

WS 94
RP 95
WS 94

WS 92
WS 90
RP 95
RP 95
RP 95

JR 16.5
WS 91

RP 96
RP 98
RP 98
RP 98

PRICE
$260
$504
$755

$1,167
$975

$1,445
$2,668

$2,668

$1,330
$2,330
$2,205
$2,610
$2,280
 $2,553
$2,991
$1,785
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$3,465
$2,860
$2,525
$2,260
$2,100
$1,410
$1,480

$1,105
$4,851
$3,935
$4,805
$4,066

AUSTRALIA
Powells & Son - Flaxman'S Valley "Steinert" - Shiraz | Red

Dana Estate - "Onda" - Sauvignon Blanc | Red
Dana Estate - "Onda" - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Dana Estate - "Onda" - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Dana Estate - "Vaso" - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Dana Estate - "Vaso" - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Diamond Creek Winery - "Gravelly Meadow" - Cabernet Sauvignon |
Red
Diamond Creek Winery - "Red Rock Terrace" - Cabernet Sauvignon |
Red
Eisele Vineyard (Araujo) - Eisele Vineyard - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Eisele Vineyard (Araujo) - Eisele Vineyard - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Eisele Vineyard (Araujo) - Eisele Vineyard - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Eisele Vineyard (Araujo) - Eisele Vineyard - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Eisele Vineyard (Araujo) - Eisele Vineyard - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Eisele Vineyard (Araujo) - Eisele Vineyard - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Fortunate Son - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Fortunate Son - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Hundred Acre (Barossa) - The Wraith - Shiraz | Red
Lokoya Estate - Mount Veeder Ava - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Maybach - Materium - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Ovid - Napa Valley Red | Red
Zd Wines - Abacus Xvi - Cabernet Sauvignon | Red
Ovid - "The Experiment W4.7" - White Blend | White
Antica Terra - "Aurata" - Chardonnay | White
Marcassin - 3 Sisters - Chardonnay | White

VINTAGE
2014

2020
2016
2013
2016
2013
2019

2019

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2012
2010
2013
2011
2010
2016
BT16
2017
2011
2003

SIZE
750

750
750
750
750
750
750

750

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

JS 96
JS 97
JS 95
JS 92
RP 96

RP 96

RP 97-100
RP 99
RP 97

RP 100
RP 100
JS 99

WS 90
RP 100
RP 98
RP 97
RP 96

JR 16.5
RP 96

PRICE
$3,246

$1,290
$1,725
$1,470
$755
$930
$2,920 

$2,085

$3,935 
$3,188
$3,638
$3,550
$3,708
$2,911
$2,495
$2,518
$4,805
$2,414
$2,655
$2,775
$5,336
$1,225
$1,355
$4,805

NEW WORLDUnder the law of Hong Kong, intoxicating liquor must not be sold or supplied to a minor in the course of business.
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THE GLASGOW DISTILLERY CO.

SPRINGBANK DISTILLERY

BOWMORE DISTILLERY

LAPHROAIG DISTILLERY

BUNNAHABHAIN DISTILLERY
AUCHENTOSHAN DISTILLERY

AULTMORE DISTILLERY

LINKWOOD DISTILLERY

BENRIACH DISTILLERY

GLEN GRANT DISTILLERY

THE MACALLAN ESTATE

GLEN KEITH DISTILLERY

HIGHLAND PARK WHISKY DISTILLERY

CLYNELISH DISTILLERY

ISL
AY

WHISKY CASKS



AUCHENTOSHAN 1991
Cask Type: Hogshead
Alcohol by Volume: 48%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes:
Nose: dry fruit, Christmas cake, soused fruits, sl earthy, forest floor,
dry hay
Palate: dry fruit, Christmas cake, soused fruits, sl spices, oak 

AULTMORE 1990
Cask Type: Sherry Butt
Alcohol by Volume: 47%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes:
Nose: sweet fruit, ginger cake, molasses, dry oak
Palate: sweet marmalade, ginger cake, molasses, black pepper

BENRIACH 1989
Cask Type: Second Fill Butt
Alcohol by Volume: 47%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: dry fruit, fruit mince, coffee,
liquorice, slight menthol, fragrant oak

BOWMORE 1998
Cask Type: Sherry Hogshead
Alcohol by Volume: 49%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: big dried fruit, spice, light peat,
sour

BUNNAHABHAIN 2013
Cask Type: European Oloroso Sherry Hogshead
Alcohol by Volume: 59%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: sweet, smoky, orchard fruit,
slight dry oak

CLYNELISH 1993
Cask Type: American Bourbon
Alcohol by Volume: 48%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes:
Nose: ripe apples, fruit sweets, light wax/oil, light oak;
 Palate: sweet fruit, light spice, white pepper

GLASGOW DISTILLERY 2016
Cask Type: First Fill US Barrel
Alcohol by Volume: 63%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: fruity, tropical, slightly toasted,
malt/mash

GLEN GRANT BARREL 1994
Cask Type: American Bourbon
Alcohol by Volume: 52%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: milled oak, citrus, slight toffee,
dry oak, sweet peppers, fruit-toffee

GLEN KEITH 1993
Cask Type: First Fill Oloroso Sherry Hogshead
Alcohol by Volume: 53%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: apples, unripe orchard fruit,
vanilla, sl oak

WHISKY CASKSUnder the law of Hong Kong, intoxicating liquor must not be sold or supplied to a minor in the course of business.



SPRINGBANK 1996
Cask Type: Refill Sherry Butt
Alcohol by Volume: 54.2%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: dried fruit, oak, tannins, leather, spice

HIGHLAND PARK 2008
Cask Type: Bourbon Hogshead
Alcohol by Volume: 62%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: sl smoke then sweet fruits, toffee

HIGHLAND PARK 1990
Cask Type: Bourbon Hogshead
Alcohol by Volume: 63%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: sl smoke, fruit, sweet, mineralic

LAPHROAIG 1990
Cask Type: Hogshead
Alcohol by Volume: 46%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: over-ripe sweet citrus, sootie-fruitie,
slight dry oak, slight menthol

LINKWOOD BARREL 1996
Cask Type: American Bourbon
Alcohol by Volume: 47%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: candied peel, slight tropical fruit,
waxed wood, sweet, tropical fruit, almost peaches and cream

SPRINGBANK 1996
Cask Type: Refill Sherry Hogshead
Alcohol by Volume: 56%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: orchard fruit, unripe fruit, oak
spices, sl pepper, toffee, vanilla

MACALLAN 1990,1991,1992,1993, 1994
Cask Type: Sherry Hogshead
* Remarks: Resting in a Sherry Hogshead, the whisky’s profile is shaped
by years and environment. Alcohol content reflects its unique journey —
available upon request.

WHISKY CASKSUnder the law of Hong Kong, intoxicating liquor must not be sold or supplied to a minor in the course of business.

HIGHLAND PARK 2006
Cask Type: Bourbon Hogshead
Alcohol by Volume: 60%
Whisky Expert Tasting Notes: orchard fruit, sl oak spice, sweet,
toffee



TERMS
& CONDITIONS

GENERAL TERMS 

• In case of any disputes, the decision of Wine Tech Group Limited shall be final.

• Wine Tech Group Limited reserves the right to change or modify the terms and conditions at any time without prior

notice.

OFFER TERMS 

• Offers only valid within the calendar month of the issue date unless stated otherwise, while stocks last.

• All prices shown are in HK dollars unless stated otherwise.

• These offers may not be used in conjunction with other promotional offers.

• Photos for reference only.

PAYMENT TERMS 

• Payment must be made in full before the goods will be delivered.

• Payment Methods: Bank-in / Bank Transfer / FPS / PayMe / Alipay.

• Goods sold are non-returnable & non-refundable.

DELIVERY TERMS 

• The earliest delivery date is 3 working days after full payment, and subject to final logistic arrangement.

• Free Delivery upon HK$3,000 net spending, otherwise HK$100 Delivery Fee will be charged, unless stated otherwise.

• Delivery service to a single designated point within Hong Kong SAR is provided.

• Surcharge is applied for delivery to designated remote areas of Hong Kong.

• Delivery service is not available: - at non-permanent address, restricted areas, outlaying islands, hotel guest rooms, ports,

marinas and warehouses; - at premises above 1st floor of a building which are not accessible by elevator; and - where there

are no authorized or legitimate unloading area within 50 metres of the building of the delivery address.

• In case where the deliveries are delayed due to hoisting of typhoon signal no. 8 or above or black rainstorm signal, we will

try our best to arrange the products to be delivered on the next day.

• The above delivery terms may be affected due to seasonal factors (e.g. special promotional events) and festive periods

(e.g. Christmas or Chinese New Year) as we may need to cope with high volume of orders.



STAY IN TOUCH
www.winetechgroup.com
info@winetechgroup.com

+852 5729 3288
Suite 1204, 12/F, Eastern Harbour Centre,

No.28 Hoi Chak Street, Quarry Bay,
Hong Kong


